Rank
1

2

10
11
12
13

14

15

Yacht Name
Neoprofil
PGO Good Speed
Caravela 950

DUZY PTAK
PALLAS

Smoke

Apollo Sails 2 EASY
2

Elessar
SLONI

ZOLTAR
Czarodziejka
Sea Bee
Polled 2

Nec timide

AQUILA

XII Puchar Mariny Gdansk
Wyniki klasy ORC

Provisional Results Overall [17/06/2018 14:53:53]

Sail No
POL 9668
POL 14000
POL 17793

POL 5215
POL-929

NED 111

POL 6557
POL 12142
POL 17302

POL 5132
POL 9658
POL 9067

POL 12262

POL -
6418

POL - 314

Skipper
Piotr Adamowicz
tukasz Trzcinski
Andrzej Glebow
Krzysztof Paul

Jan Piernikarczyk

Robert Gwozdz

Tomasz Makowski

Marek Turkowski

Zbigniew
Rembiewski

Ireneusz Siwek
Tomasz Konnak
Jan Kozarzewski
Jacek Chabowski

Lech Parell

Czestaw Perlicki

Club

AKM Gdansk

Jacht Klub Stoczni
Gdanskiej

Poland
AKM Gdansk
JKM Gryf

KSW Elblag

Jacht Klub Stoczni
Gdanskiej

YKP Gdynia
JKM Gryf

Sailing Factory
Jacht Klub Stoczni
Gdanskiej

YKP Gdynia

R1
1,00
3,00

4,00
5,00
6,00

2,00
7,00
8,00
9,00
10,00
11,00
13,00
12,00
14,00

15,00

R2

1,00
4,00
2,00
9,00

3,00

16,00
DSQ

5,00
6,00
8,00
10,00
7,00
13,00
12,00
11,00

14,00

R3
2,00
1,00

5,00
4,00
11,00

3,00
10,00
8,00
9,00
7,00
13,00
6,00
12,00
14,00

15,00

Total
4,00
8,00

11,00
18,00
20,00

21,00

22,00
22,00
26,00

27,00
31,00
32,00
36,00
39,00

44,00



